UNIVERSITY SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 2023-24

2023
AUG

2023
OCT

2023
NOV

2023
DEC

2024
JAN

2024
FEB

2024
MAR

2024
APR

2024
MAY

2024
JUN

2024
JUL

2024
AUG

2024
SEP

Governing
Authority
(2.00 pm)

18

8

14

24

19

Executive
(10.00 am) Tues

3,17,

14, 28

12

9,23

6,20

2, 16,

14, 28

11,25

9,23

Heads and Deans
(2.00 pm) Thurs

19

21

15

18

20

Resource
Committee
(2.00 pm) Tues

10

12

13

11

Scholarships
Advisory
Committee
(10 am) Thurs

21

Visual Arts
Committee

Academic
Promotions
Committee
(10.00 am)

19
Thurs

Thurs

10
Wed

13
Thurs

30
Mon

Quality
Promotion
Committee
(10.00 am) Wed

20

22
(11am)

24

20

22

26

Health & Safety
Consultation
Group

(11.00 am) Mon

16

10

Health & Safety
Steering Group
(2.30 pm) Mon

23

22

25

17

Audit Committee
(2.00 pm)

21

16

16

13

18

Information
Systems
Governance
Committee
(9.30 am)

21

30

ECIU Strategic
Oversight
Committee
(2.00 pm) Wed

23

22

29

Academic Council
(2.00 pm) Wed

29

Tues

Education
Committee
(2.00 pm) Wed

11

13

24

21

20

17

Education
Committee
Standing
Committee
(3.00 pm) Tues

19

17

21

19

30

27

26

23

21

17

University
Standards
Committee
(10:00 am) Thurs

31

11

22

11

16

29

Graduate
Research Studies
Board

(10:00 am) Thurs

17

19

30

18

15

28

25

30

15

Research
Committee
(2.00 pm) Wed

27

22

17

27

22

25




2023 | 2023 | 2023 | 2023 | 2023 | 2024 | 2024 | 2024 | 2024 | 2024 | 2024 | 2024 | 2024 | 2024
oct | Nov | pEc | JaN | FEB | MAR | APR | May | Jun | JuL | Auc | sEp
AUG | SEP
Research Ethics  |154 2 20 17 15 26 %) 2 26 24 14 30 20
Committee
(11.00 am) Friday
SPAMG
(2.30 pm) Thurs / / / 6 12

* 2024 dates not available at time of publication




